
Regionale Hechtelse Duinen West
Leopoldsburg - Hechtel 19.1.2025

K.O.L.

Georges CEUNEN
K.O.L.
Omloop : H:06
Afstand : 3350m

--/13 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tom THIELS 0:37:50
2. Phil MELLEBEEK 0:45:31
3. Georges VONCK 0:48:51

1. 214 00:06:12 162m 38'16"/km
2. 31 00:03:38 00:09:50 138m 26'20"/km
3. 57 00:07:03 00:16:53 134m 52'37"/km
4. 197 00:17:10 00:34:03 480m 35'46"/km
5. 46 00:04:38 00:38:41 234m 19'48"/km
6. 195 00:04:13 00:42:54 124m 34'00"/km
7. 47 00:03:50 00:46:44 97m 39'31"/km
8. 64 00:04:48 00:51:32 148m 32'26"/km
9. 48 00:03:26 00:54:58 107m 32'05"/km

10. 196 00:08:39 01:03:37 229m 37'46"/km
11. 33 00:07:25 01:11:02 470m 15'47"/km
12. 204 00:06:33 01:17:35 314m 20'52"/km
13. 39 00:04:40 01:22:15 228m 20'28"/km
14. 202 00:02:09 01:24:24 131m 16'25"/km
15. 200 00:02:30 01:26:54 70m 35'43"/km
16. 999 00:00:50 01:27:44 60m 13'53"/km
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